Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

R250 series (bottom)
(click to enlarge)
Aluminum Extrusion
Part Number  Version
Reader File
Units
Length
L
Width
W
Profile Width
P
R250-080-120 One Piece
71K
Inches 4.72 4.65 3.15
R251-080-120 Two Piece mm 120 118 80
R250-080-160 One Piece
71K
Inches 6.30 4.65 3.15
R251-080-160 Two Piece mm 160 118 80
R250-100-160 One Piece
67K
Inches 6.30 5.43 3.94
R251-100-160 Two Piece mm 160 138 100
R250-100-200 One Piece
67K
Inches 7.87 5.43 3.94
R251-100-200 Two Piece mm 200 138 100
R250-130-180 One Piece
69K
Inches 7.09 6.61 5.12
R251-130-180 Two Piece mm 180 168 130
R250-130-240 One Piece
69K
Inches 9.45 6.61 5.12
R251-130-240 Two Piece mm 240 168 130
Page 2 of 6Hammond Mfg. - Extruded Aluminum - ROLEC mobileCASE - R250 Series Enclosures
3/15/2013http://www.hammondmfg.com/R250.htm
 Choose either Flat or Collar (used for accepting cables or batteries) style end
plates